
Jhusi - Bhatni Kumbh Mela Special (UnReserved)/05130XXX - Pass - NER 
JI/Jhusi to BTT/Bhatni Junction 

10h 30m - 275 km - 27 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JI Jhusi 10:40 0 1 0 48 NER
2 SDC Saidabad 11:07 11:08 1m 0 1 22 48 NER
3 GYN Gyanpur Road 11:49 11:50 1m 0 1 54 33 NER
4 MBS Madhosingh 12:14 12:15 1m 0 1 67 50 NER
5 NTU Nigatpur 12:40 12:41 1m 0 1 88 40 NER
6 MUV Manduadih 13:14 13:15 1m 0 1 110 10 NER
7 BSB Varanasi Junction 13:39 13:40 1m 0 1 114 10 77 NR
8 BCY Varanasi City 13:59 14:00 1m 0 1 117 22 76 NER
9 RJI Rajawari 15:04 15:05 1m 0 1 141 17 83 NER
10 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 15:34 15:35 1m 0 1 149 22 79 NER
11 MHO Mahpur 15:59 16:00 1m 0 1 158 18 NER
12 SDT Sadat 16:33 16:34 1m 0 1 168 48 NER
13 HMPR Hurmujpur Halt 16:41 16:42 1m 0 1 174 35 NER
14 JKN Jakhanian 16:49 16:50 1m 0 1 178 22 NER
15 DLR Dullahapur 17:13 17:14 1m 0 1 186 24 73 NER
16 NAKD Naik Dih 17:25 17:26 1m 0 1 191 42 NER
17 PPH Pipri Dih 17:34 17:35 1m 0 1 196 40 70 NER
18 PNRA Paniara Halt 17:42 17:43 1m 0 1 201 34 NER
19 MAU Mau Junction 17:54 17:55 1m 0 1 207 14 70 NER
20 IAA Indara Junction 18:29 18:30 1m 0 1 215 30 70 NER
21 CKYD Chakra Road 18:41 18:42 1m 0 1 221 28 NER
22 KER Kiriharapur 18:59 19:00 1m 0 1 228 9 NER
23 GOX Gobindpur Dugauli Halt 19:44 19:45 1m 0 1 235 53 NER
24 BLTR Belthara Road 19:53 19:54 1m 0 1 242 31 71 NER
25 TTI Turtipar 20:07 20:08 1m 0 1 249 25 68 NER
26 LRD Lar Road 20:23 20:24 1m 0 1 255 36 76 NER
27 SRU Salempur Junction 20:40 20:41 1m 0 1 265 34 76 NER
28 POKL Peokol 20:50 20:51 1m 0 1 270 16 80 NER
29 BTT Bhatni Junction 21:10 0 1 275 - 77 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 25 2024 (21:49)

Sep 25 2024 (21:49)

1

1


